[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

HHLLAY K
2021/08/08 ISK KB £ M JE -ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
02 2021/08/08 10:10 . ....-.

L—2 BtEREERT 10:41:30

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 36.407 +0.658 11:22:21.535 131 36.286 +0.537 12:04:56.189
(2-13) Valentino 66 2:10.573 +1:34.824 11:24:32.108 132 36.760 +1.011 12:05:32.949
1 36.377 +0.628 10:42:08.158 67 37.605 +1.856 11:25:09.713 133 36.986 +1.237 12:06:09.935
36.816 +1.067 10:42:44.974 68 36.228 +0.479 11:25:45.941 134 36.631 +0.882 12:06:46.566
3 36.712 +0.963 10:43:21.686 69 36.205 +0.456 11:26:22.146 135 36.404 +0.655 12:07:22.970
4 36.967 +1.218 10:43:58.653 70 36.365 +0.616 11:26:58.511 136 36.247 +0.498 12:07:59.217
5 37.335 +1.586 10:44:35.988 71 36.215 +0.466 11:27:34.726 137 36.379 +0.630 12:08:35.596
6 37.111 +1.362 10:45:13.099 72 36.459 +0.710 11:28:11.185 138 36.184 +0.435 12:09:11.780
7 38.193 +2.444 10:45:51.292 73 36.299 +0.550 11:28:47.484 139 36.327 +0.578 12:09:48.107
8 36.320 +0.571 10:46:27.612 74 36.209 +0.460 11:29:23.693 140 36.965 +1.216 12:10:25.072
9 36.483 +0.734 10:47:04.095 75 37.382 +1.633 11:30:01.075 141 36.161 +0.412 12:11:01.233
10 36.195 +0.446 10:47:40.290 76 36.203 +0.454 11:30:37.278 142 36.384 +0.635 12:11:37.617
11 36.423 +0.674 10:48:16.713 77 36.319 +0.570 11:31:13.597 143 36.238 +0.489 12:12:13.855
12 37.436 +1.687 10:48:54.149 78 36.377 +0.628 11:31:49.974 144 36.525 +0.776 12:12:50.380
13 37.086 +1.337 10:49:31.235 79 36.029 +0.280 11:32:26.003 145 36.542 +0.793 12:13:26.922
14 37.445 +1.696 10:50:08.680 80 36.331 +0.582 11:33:02.334 146 1:07.854 +32.105 12:14:34.776
15 36.513 +0.764 10:50:45.193 81 36.445 +0.696 11:33:38.779 147 37.438 +1.689 12:15:12.214
16 37.052 +1.303 10:51:22.245 82 36.322 +0.573 11:34:15.101 148 36.349 +0.600 12:15:48.563
17 1:06.942 +31.193 10:52:29.187 83 36.316 +0.567 11:34:51.417 149 36.203 +0.454 12:16:24.766
18 37.872 +2.123 10:53:07.059 84 36.424 +0.675 11:35:27.841 150 36.215 +0.466 12:17:00.981
19 36.779 +1.030 10:53:43.838 85 36.207 +0.458 11:36:04.048 151 35.749 12:17:36.730
20 37.515 +1.766 10:54:21.353 86 36.362 +0.613 11:36:40.410 152 36.084 +0.335 12:18:12.814
21 36.968 +1.219 10:54:58.321 87 36.595 +0.846 11:37:17.005 153 35.997 +0.248 12:18:48.811
22 38.028 +2.279 10:55:36.349 88 36.441 +0.692 11:37:53.446 154 35.991 +0.242 12:19:24.802
23 36.776 +1.027 10:56:13.125 89 36.358 +0.609 11:38:29.804 155 36.987 +1.238 12:20:01.789
24 36.814 +1.065 10:56:49.939 90 36.398 +0.649 11:39:06.202 156 36.176 +0.427 12:20:37.965
25 36.625 +0.876 10:57:26.564 91 36.152 +0.403 11:39:42.354 157 36.336 +0.587 12:21:14.301
26 36.646 +0.897 10:58:03.210 92 35.978 +0.229 11:40:18.332 158 36.506 +0.757 12:21:50.807
27 36.693 +0.944 10:58:39.903 93 36.368 +0.619 11:40:54.700 159 36.063 +0.314 12:22:26.870
28 36.608 +0.859 10:59:16.511 94 36.221 +0.472 11:41:30.921 160 35.994 +0.245 12:23:02.864
29 37.387 +1.638 10:59:53.898 95 36.289 +0.540 11:42:07.210 161 36.670 +0.921 12:23:39.534
30 36.766 +1.017 11:00:30.664 96 36.904 +1.155 11:42:44.114 162 36.145 +0.396 12:24:15.679
31 37.082 +1.333 11:01:07.746 97 36.396 +0.647 11:43:20.510 163 36.206 +0.457 12:24:51.885
32 36.691 +0.942 11:01:44.437 98 36.720 +0.971 11:43:57.230 164 2:08.309 +1:32.560 12:27:00.194
33 36.651 +0.902 11:02:21.088 99 36.658 +0.909 11:44:33.888 165 38.315 +2.566 12:27:38.509
34 37.088 +1.339 11:02:58.176 100 1:05.300 +29.551 11:45:39.188 166 36.938 +1.189 12:28:15.447
35 36.845 +1.096 11:03:35.021 101 37.607 +1.858 11:46:16.795 167 36.671 +0.922 12:28:52.118
36 36.823 +1.074 11:04:11.844 102 36.027 +0.278 11:46:52.822 168 37.082 +1.333 12:29:29.200
37 36.880 +1.131 11:04:48.724 103 35.795 +0.046 11:47:28.617 169 36.933 +1.184 12:30:06.133
38 36.680 +0.931 11:05:25.404 104 36.004 +0.255 11:48:04.621 170 37.501 +1.752 12:30:43.634
39 37.052 +1.303 11:06:02.456 105 35.844 +0.095 11:48:40.465 171 37.066 +1.317 12:31:20.700
40 37.134 +1.385 11:06:39.590 106 36.062 +0.313 11:49:16.527 172 37.474 +1.725 12:31:58.174
41 36.681 +0.932 11:07:16.271 107 36.609 +0.860 11:49:53.136 173 36.946 +1.197 12:32:35.120
42 36.638 +0.889 11:07:52.909 108 37.859 +2.110 11:50:30.995 174 36.752 +1.003 12:33:11.872
43 37.025 +1.276 11:08:29.934 109 35.911 +0.162 11:51:06.906 175 37.792 +2.043 12:33:49.664
44 36.830 +1.081 11:09:06.764 110 36.085 +0.336 11:51:42.991 176 36.881 +1.132 12:34:26.545
45 36.825 +1.076 11:09:43.589 111 36.361 +0.612 11:52:19.352 177 37.185 +1.436 12:35:03.730
46 36.603 +0.854 11:10:20.192 112 36.006 +0.257 11:52:55.358 178 37.951 +2.202 12:35:41.681
47 36.621 +0.872 11:10:56.813 113 36.264 +0.515 11:53:31.622 179 36.994 +1.245 12:36:18.675
48 36.638 +0.889 11:11:33.451 114 36.196 +0.447 11:54:07.818 180 37.657 +1.908 12:36:56.332
49 1:06.035 +30.286 11:12:39.486 115 36.085 +0.336 11:54:43.903 181 37.305 +1.556 12:37:33.637
50 37.928 +2.179 11:13:17.414 116 36.733 +0.984 11:55:20.636 182 38.260 +2.511 12:38:11.897
51 36.166 +0.417 11:13:53.580 117 36.579 +0.830 11:55:57.215 183 37.027 +1.278 12:38:48.924
52 36.012 +0.263 11:14:29.592 118 36.151 +0.402 11:56:33.366 184 37.056 +1.307 12:39:25.980
53 36.243 +0.494 11:15:05.835 119 36.017 +0.268 11:57:09.383 185 36.930 +1.181 12:40:02.910
54 36.149 +0.400 11:15:41.984 120 36.269 +0.520 11:57:45.652 186 37.241 +1.492 12:40:40.151
55 36.322 +0.573 11:16:18.306 121 36.276 +0.527 11:58:21.928 187 36.782 +1.033 12:41:16.933
56 36.013 +0.264 11:16:54.319 122 36.281 +0.532 11:58:58.209 188 36.894 +1.145 12:41:53.827
57 36.218 +0.469 11:17:30.537 123 37.273 +1.524 11:59:35.482
58 36.559 +0.810 11:18:07.096 124 37.326 +1.577 12:00:12.808
59 36.204 +0.455 11:18:43.300 125 37.113 +1.364 12:00:49.921
60 36.207 +0.458 11:19:19.507 126 35.898 +0.149 12:01:25.819
61 36.079 +0.330 11:19:55.586 127 35.947 +0.198 12:02:01.766
62 36.375 +0.626 11:20:31.961 128 1:04.967 +29.218 12:03:06.733
63 36.875 +1.126 11:21:08.836 129 37.043 +1.294 12:03:43.776
64 36.292 +0.543 11:21:45.128 130 36.127 +0.378 12:04:19.903
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